in order for him to fulfill the requirements of the position of Administrator, but in no event less 
than forty (40) hours per week. 

4. SALARY; RESIDENCY AND RELOCATION ASSISTANCE.  The Administrator shall 
receive annual compensation in the amount of One Hundred Eighty Thousand Dollars 
($180,000.00). The Administrator must relocate to and establish residency within the corporate 
limits of the City within Ninety (90) days following the beginning of the period of employment. 
The City will reimburse the Administrator for documented relocation expenses actually incurred